

o

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4071-4073 OF 2003

P.K. RAMACHANDRAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1754 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 244-245 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.  
In CA 4071-4073/2003 Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.  
& for respondent(s)  
in other appeals

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.  
In CA 4071-4073/2003  
& for appellant(s)  
in other appeals

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. P.V.Dinesh, learned counsel  
for the State of Kerala, list this matter after two weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master