

PIITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4071-4073 OF 2003

P.K. RAMACHANDRAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 1754 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 244-245 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For parties(s)

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

(mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master

[Matter is listed as Item No.104 in Court No.8 on 10/11/2009]